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Bomlifte

21,3 meter – Nifty SD210

Detaljer

Tekniske specifikationer

21,3 m.

19,3 m.

225 kg

1,5 m x 0,7 m.

12,8 m.

Diesel

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

Arbejdshøjde

Platformshøjde

Vægt i kurv

Kurvestørrelse

Max. vandret udlæg

Drivmiddel

Drejbar kurv

220 V i kurv

4 WD

4 Hjulsstyring

Højde

Bredde

Arbejdsbredde

Længde

Vægt

2,25 m.

2,05 m.

4,20 m.

6,15 m.

3.950 kg.
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